Jul 28 2024 (21:51) India Rail Info

Yercaud SF Express (PT)/22650 - SF - SR
TRL/Tiruvallur to MAS/MGR Chennai Central
1h 5m - 42 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ED Erode Junction 21:00 3 |1 0 53 (171 |SR
2 |SGE |Sankaridurg 21:24 21:25 m |1 |1 21 72 1269 |SR
3 SA Salem Junction 21:57 22:00 3m |5 |1 60 76 1280 |SR
4 |BQI  |Bommidi 22:34 22:35 m 1 103 |56 |426 |SR
5 |MAP |Morappur 22:59 23:00 Tm (0 |1 125 |60 |401 [SR
6 |[SLY Samalpatti 23:24 23:25 Tm (0 |1 149 |74 |390 [SR
7 TPT Tirupattur 23:44 23:45 Tm (0 |1 173 |19 |392 |SR
8 |1 Jolarpettai Junction 00:08 00:10 2m |0 |2 180 |75 [400 |SR
9 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 01:18 01:20 2m |2 |2 265 |76 |215 |SR
10 |[A) Arakkonam Junction 02:08 02:10 2m |2 |2 326 |70 |85 [SR
11 |TRL |Tiruvallur 02:33 02:35 2m (1 |2 [353 |66 [47 |SR
12 |PER Perambur 03:08 03:10 2m |1 |2 389 11 |7 SR
13 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central [03:40 1 12 |39 |- 3 ISR

Jul 28 2024 (21:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




